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202101150000
24240

01/15/2021
08:25:51 AM

EQUITY BANK Grantor RELEASES RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 12 Instr
#:20180723000
261450

Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:12
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK

202107210003
53570

07/21/2021
02:16:03 PM

FKH SFR C1
LP

Grantor DEEDS FKH SFR C1
LP

11 53 Lot#:8 Book:11
Pg:53
Sub:THOMPS
ON
PLANTATION

202402160000
41360

02/16/2024
02:09:16 PM

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

59 43 Lot#:463
Book:59 Pg:43
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE 4

202403180000
73410

03/18/2024
10:52:44 AM

BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
ONE SECTOR
ONE

59 75 Instr
#:20201230000
602400

Lot#:303
Book:59 Pg:75
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
IV SECTOR
ONE

202001130000
16590

01/13/2020
10:33:41 AM

EQUITY BANK Grantor RELEASES RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 12 Instr
#:20180723000
261440

Lot#:46
Book:39 Pg:12
Sub:CAMRIDG
E PARK

202008200003
61560

08/20/2020
09:24:55 AM

FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

Grantor DEEDS FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

32 26 Lot#:263
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

202008200003
61570

08/20/2020
09:24:56 AM

FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

Grantor MORTGAGE MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

29 127 Lot#:95
Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

202107210003
53580

07/21/2021
02:16:04 PM

FKH SFR C1
LP

Grantor MORTGAGE MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

11 53 Lot#:8 Book:11
Pg:53
Sub:THOMPS
ON
PLANTATION

200304040002
02050

04/04/2003
01:00:00 PM

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

31 25 Lot#:553
Book:31 Pg:25

200310090006
78920

10/09/2003
08:18:00 AM

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

32 26 Lot#:225
Book:32 Pg:26

200310230007
11520

10/23/2003
03:49:00 PM

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

32 42 199106070001
63330

Lot#:49
Book:32 Pg:42



200405060002
39110

05/06/2004
11:13:00 AM

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

33 25 Lot#:273
Book:33 Pg:25

200502090000
65670

02/09/2005
02:34:00 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:22
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:74
Book:34 Pg:21

200505240002
50710

05/24/2005
08:33:49 AM

FLANAGANS
EXCAVATING
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES 30 104 200303030001
26990

Lot#:63
Book:30
Pg:104
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200506130002
87970

06/13/2005
08:23:59 AM

EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS TOWN
BUILDERS INC

34 137 Lot#:16-15
Blk:16 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III

200511140005
93740

11/14/2005
12:55:44 AM

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
EDWARDS
LLC

36 6 Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12 PM

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:31 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200602210000
84820

02/21/2006
04:00:13 PM

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:1 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200604120001
71210

04/12/2006
03:23:02 PM

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 Lot#:63
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

202307240002
21320

07/24/2023
02:54:24 PM

BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

58 32 Lot#:115
Book:58 Pg:32
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
THREE
SECTOR ONE

202307170002
12990

07/17/2023
03:03:27 PM

BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
ONE SECTOR
ONE

58 32 Instr
#:20201230000
602400

Lot#:115
Book:58 Pg:32
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
III SECTOR
ONE

202309130002
76520

09/13/2023
03:25:08 PM

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

54 2 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:823
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE



202405030001
29550

05/03/2024
09:05:12 AM

BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

59 75 Lot#:303
Book:59 Pg:75
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
IV SECTOR
ONE

197701100000
02330

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEARING
DOWNS

18 598 6 141 Lot#:94 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

200304100002
18090

04/10/2003
08:35:00 AM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND CORP

31 25 Lot#:546
Book:31 Pg:25

200304100002
18100

04/10/2003
08:35:00 AM

AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

31 25 Lot#:554
Book:31 Pg:25

200310210007
02370

10/21/2003
08:17:00 AM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

32 26 Lot#:226
Book:32 Pg:26

200406010002
91840

06/01/2004
03:46:00 PM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

33 25 Lot#:278
Book:33 Pg:25

200409090005
02780

09/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

33 129 Lot#:1434
Book:33
Pg:129


